
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 MAER HOMES, LLC $1,342,305.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 FLOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL LLC $1,346,614.87 100.32%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $1,377,350.00 102.61%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC. $1,384,101.50 103.11%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC $3,410,375.00 254.07%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

PCS CIVIL LLC Non
Responsive

Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

07251112

365 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

November 12, 2025 11:00
AM

District 7

Call Order:Letting:

District:

001

Contract Desc:

DIST/ST-WIDE

E7U69-R0

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE REPAIR - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

45056515203 (*)

N/A

Page 1 of 1

02/09/2026Florida Department of Transportation



Contract Time:

District 7District:

The work under this Contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform
drainage repairs, installation, and maintenance on State roadways within District 7.

Contractors must submit with their bid Form 850-070-05 Experience in Drainage Repair or be Prequalified in Drainage.

The contract will be awarded at the Department's Advertised Project Cost amount of $1,000,000.00; low bid will set the unit
price.

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based
on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of
quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractor's bid
price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder;
however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which
specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify
the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

Note the Substituted Commercial General Liability Insurance requirements contained in section(s) 7-13.2 and 7-13.4 of the
project Specifications.

Previous Contract E7Q98, let 8/14/2024.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDECounties:

45056515203 (*)

Fed Aid No:

DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE REPAIR - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0005 0102  3

COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR
TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY
MAINTENANCE

10.000

CY

45.00000 450.00 100.00000 1,000.00 150.00000 1,500.00

0010 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

10.000

HR

65.00000 650.00 75.00000 750.00 75.00000 750.00

0015 0102 71 13

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW
PROFILE, CONCRETE

10.000

LF

65.00000 650.00 50.00000 500.00 100.00000 1,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0020 0102 71 15

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I,
ANCHORED

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 20.00000 200.00 130.00000 1,300.00

0025 0102 71 16

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE
STANDING

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 15.00000 150.00 130.00000 1,300.00

0030 0102 71 26

TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE,
FREE STANDING

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 0.01000 0.10 100.00000 1,000.00

0035 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

50.000

LF

8.00000 400.00 7.25000 362.50 25.00000 1,250.00

0040 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

15.000

LF

15.00000 225.00 10.00000 150.00 100.00000 1,500.00

0045 0104 12

STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON
REINFORCED PVC

15.000

LF

18.00000 270.00 7.25000 108.75 45.00000 675.00

0050 0104 18

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM

5.000

EA

250.00000 1,250.00 103.50000 517.50 450.00000 2,250.00

0055 0110  4 10

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE

10.000

SY

45.00000 450.00 25.88000 258.80 100.00000 1,000.00

0060 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

55.00000 550.00 129.38000 1,293.80 100.00000 1,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0065 0120  3

LATERAL DITCH EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

25.00000 250.00 67.28000 672.80 100.00000 1,000.00

0070 0120  5

CHANNEL EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

41.00000 410.00 77.63000 776.30 200.00000 2,000.00

0075 0120  6

EMBANKMENT

10.000

CY

65.00000 650.00 50.00000 500.00 100.00000 1,000.00

0080 0121 70  2

FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE
CONTRACTS ONLY

10.000

CY

625.00000 6,250.00 400.00000 4,000.00 600.00000 6,000.00

0085 0173 71

DRILLING HOLES FOR PRESSURE
GROUTING

50.000

EA

125.00000 6,250.00 1,000.00000 50,000.00 500.00000 25,000.00

0090 0173 76

GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION

100.000

LF

75.00000 7,500.00 100.00000 10,000.00 50.00000 5,000.00

0095 0339  1

MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT

1.000

TN

750.00000 750.00 724.50000 724.50 3,500.00000 3,500.00

0100 0400  2  1

CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS

5.000

CY

2,100.00000 10,500.00 1,552.50000 7,762.50 1,500.00000 7,500.00

0105 0411  2

CRACKS INJECT & SEAL-
STRUCTURES REHAB

50.000

LF

110.00000 5,500.00 25.88000 1,294.00 95.00000 4,750.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0110 0425  1521

INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C,<10'

1.000

EA

15,000.00000 15,000.00 5,692.50000 5,692.50 8,500.00000 8,500.00

0115 0425  4

INLETS, ADJUST

1.000

EA

3,000.00000 3,000.00 1,552.50000 1,552.50 2,000.00000 2,000.00

0120 0425  5

MANHOLE, ADJUST

1.000

EA

3,000.00000 3,000.00 1,200.00000 1,200.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00

0125 0425  8

DRAINAGE STRUCTURES,
MISCELLANEOUS, ADJUST

1.000

EA

3,500.00000 3,500.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00

0130 0425 11

MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE

1.000

EA

4,000.00000 4,000.00 517.50000 517.50 6,500.00000 6,500.00

0135 0425 14  1

GRATE FOR EXISTING DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL

1.000

SF

750.00000 750.00 1,035.00000 1,035.00 2,750.00000 2,750.00

0140 0425 15 41

INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET

1.000

EA

1,500.00000 1,500.00 1,035.00000 1,035.00 7,000.00000 7,000.00

0145 0425 15 42

INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM
INLET

1.000

EA

1,500.00000 1,500.00 1,035.00000 1,035.00 2,500.00000 2,500.00

0150 0425 15 51

INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET

1.000

EA

6,500.00000 6,500.00 5,692.50000 5,692.50 8,500.00000 8,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0155 0425 15 52

INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM
INLET

1.000

EA

5,500.00000 5,500.00 5,692.50000 5,692.50 2,500.00000 2,500.00

0160 0425 78

INLET CAP, PRECAST

1.000

EA

4,500.00000 4,500.00 7,762.50000 7,762.50 2,500.00000 2,500.00

0165 0425 82

REPLACE GRATE

1.000

EA

1,500.00000 1,500.00 517.50000 517.50 2,500.00000 2,500.00

0170 0430 95  1

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 0 - 24"

50.000

LF

100.00000 5,000.00 20.00000 1,000.00 45.00000 2,250.00

0175 0430 95  2

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 25 -
36"

50.000

LF

125.00000 6,250.00 24.00000 1,200.00 75.00000 3,750.00

0180 0430 95  3

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 37-48"

50.000

LF

155.00000 7,750.00 26.00000 1,300.00 85.00000 4,250.00

0185 0430 95  4

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 49-60"

50.000

LF

100.00000 5,000.00 30.00000 1,500.00 105.00000 5,250.00

0190 0430 95  5

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 61"
AND GREATER

50.000

LF

100.00000 5,000.00 40.00000 2,000.00 125.00000 6,250.00

0195 0430 96

DRAINAGE PIPE REPAIR- CONCRETE
COLLAR AT JOINT

2.000

EA

3,000.00000 6,000.00 1,552.50000 3,105.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0200 0430175115

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD

5.000

LF

200.00000 1,000.00 129.00000 645.00 125.00000 625.00

0205 0430175118

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD

5.000

LF

220.00000 1,100.00 160.00000 800.00 135.00000 675.00

0210 0430175124

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD

5.000

LF

300.00000 1,500.00 180.00000 900.00 150.00000 750.00

0215 0430175130

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 30"S/CD

5.000

LF

320.00000 1,600.00 200.00000 1,000.00 160.00000 800.00

0220 0430175136

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 36"S/CD

5.000

LF

350.00000 1,750.00 212.00000 1,060.00 170.00000 850.00

0225 0430175142

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 42"S/CD

5.000

LF

900.00000 4,500.00 232.00000 1,160.00 175.00000 875.00

0230 0430175148

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 48"S/CD

5.000

LF

1,000.00000 5,000.00 284.00000 1,420.00 205.00000 1,025.00

0235 0430175154

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 54"S/CD

5.000

LF

1,200.00000 6,000.00 439.00000 2,195.00 220.00000 1,100.00

0240 0430175160

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 60"S/CD

5.000

LF

1,300.00000 6,500.00 645.00000 3,225.00 245.00000 1,225.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0245 0430175166

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 66"S/CD

5.000

LF

1,500.00000 7,500.00 750.00000 3,750.00 265.00000 1,325.00

0250 0430175172

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 72"S/CD

5.000

LF

1,700.00000 8,500.00 850.00000 4,250.00 290.00000 1,450.00

0255 0430175218

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 18"S/CD

5.000

LF

185.00000 925.00 160.00000 800.00 125.00000 625.00

0260 0430175224

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,OTHER SHAPE-ELIP/ARCH,
24"S/CD

5.000

LF

200.00000 1,000.00 180.00000 900.00 135.00000 675.00

0265 0430821 23

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 15" STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

475.00000 2,375.00 200.00000 1,000.00 400.00000 2,000.00

0270 0430821 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER

40.000

EA

475.00000 19,000.00 200.00000 8,000.00 400.00000 16,000.00

0275 0430821 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER

40.000

EA

475.00000 19,000.00 200.00000 8,000.00 400.00000 16,000.00

0280 0430821 33

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 30" STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

550.00000 5,500.00 325.00000 3,250.00 450.00000 4,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0285 0430821 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 36" STORM SEWER

25.000

EA

550.00000 13,750.00 400.00000 10,000.00 700.00000 17,500.00

0290 0430821 40

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 42", STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

650.00000 6,500.00 420.00000 4,200.00 750.00000 7,500.00

0295 0430821 41

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 48", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

650.00000 3,250.00 450.00000 2,250.00 900.00000 4,500.00

0300 0430821 42

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 54", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

700.00000 3,500.00 600.00000 3,000.00 1,500.00000 7,500.00

0305 0430821 43

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 60", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

750.00000 3,750.00 650.00000 3,250.00 1,500.00000 7,500.00

0310 0430821 61

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, >60", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

800.00000 4,000.00 700.00000 3,500.00 1,500.00000 7,500.00

0315 0430950

DESILTING CONCRETE BOX CULVERT

100.000

CY

250.00000 25,000.00 230.00000 23,000.00 200.00000 20,000.00

0320 0430990

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE

1.000

EA

4,500.00000 4,500.00 1,552.50000 1,552.50 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0325 0430991  1

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB-
MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

5.000

CY

2,500.00000 12,500.00 1,552.50000 7,762.50 1,500.00000 7,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0330 0432  3  2

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 18"

1.000

EA

900.00000 900.00 100.00000 100.00 600.00000 600.00

0335 0432  3  4

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 24"

1.000

EA

1,300.00000 1,300.00 100.00000 100.00 750.00000 750.00

0340 0432  3  6

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 36"

1.000

EA

1,350.00000 1,350.00 200.00000 200.00 800.00000 800.00

0345 0432  3  8

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 48"

1.000

EA

2,000.00000 2,000.00 450.00000 450.00 850.00000 850.00

0350 0432  3 11

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 60"

1.000

EA

2,250.00000 2,250.00 550.00000 550.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00

0355 0433  1

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, MANHOLE /
INLET

1.000

EA

2,100.00000 2,100.00 1,552.50000 1,552.50 1,250.00000 1,250.00

0360 0440  1 20

UNDERDRAIN, TYPE II

50.000

LF

100.00000 5,000.00 77.63000 3,881.50 105.00000 5,250.00

0365 0520  1  7

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E

10.000

LF

100.00000 1,000.00 125.00000 1,250.00 100.00000 1,000.00

0370 0520  1 10

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F

10.000

LF

100.00000 1,000.00 125.00000 1,250.00 100.00000 1,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0375 0530  1100

RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS

5.000

CY

1,500.00000 7,500.00 1,250.00000 6,250.00 925.00000 4,625.00

0380 0530 74

BEDDING STONE

5.000

TN

280.00000 1,400.00 500.00000 2,500.00 400.00000 2,000.00

0385 0571  1 12

PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 2

20.000

SY

75.00000 1,500.00 8.25000 165.00 25.00000 500.00

0390 0711 13101

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 6"  MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

0.250

GM

15,000.00000 3,750.00 1,552.50000 388.13 20,000.00000 5,000.00

0395 0711 13122

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 8"  MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

LF

55.00000 2,750.00 8.28000 414.00 25.00000 1,250.00

0400 0711 13123

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 12" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

LF

55.00000 2,750.00 12.42000 621.00 25.00000 1,250.00

0405 0711 13131

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SKIP, 6" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

0.250

GM

15,000.00000 3,750.00 1,552.50000 388.13 20,000.00000 5,000.00

0410 0711 13201

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

0.250

GM

15,000.00000 3,750.00 1,552.50000 388.13 20,000.00000 5,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0415 0711 13222

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

50.000

LF

55.00000 2,750.00 8.28000 414.00 25.00000 1,250.00

0420 0711 13231

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SKIP, 6" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

0.250

GM

15,000.00000 3,750.00 1,552.50000 388.13 20,000.00000 5,000.00

0425 0906173100

SINGLE COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION

200.000

GA

165.00000 33,000.00 258.76000 51,752.00 325.00000 65,000.00

0430 0906173200

TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION

100.000

LB

22.00000 2,200.00 51.76000 5,176.00 50.00000 5,000.00

0435 E101  1  1

MOBILIZATION

10.000

LO

5,500.00000 55,000.00 1,000.00000 10,000.00 500.00000 5,000.00

0440 E101 72

MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY
RESPONSE)

2.000

EA

25,000.00000 50,000.00 2,500.00000 5,000.00 500.00000 1,000.00

0445 E104  1  1

SAND FILL FOR EROSION REPAIR

10.000

CY

150.00000 1,500.00 258.75000 2,587.50 100.00000 1,000.00

0450 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

0.500

AC

10,000.00000 5,000.00 2,000.00000 1,000.00 6,500.00000 3,250.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0455 E110 70

REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

10.000

SY

65.00000 650.00 25.88000 258.80 100.00000 1,000.00

0460 E120 10  1

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(SPREAD)

75.000

LF

15.00000 1,125.00 25.88000 1,941.00 5.00000 375.00

0465 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH  (HAUL)

75.000

LF

30.00000 2,250.00 78.00000 5,850.00 7.00000 525.00

0470 E425 73  1

CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS
(MECHANICAL)

10.000

EA

125.00000 1,250.00 260.00000 2,600.00 1,250.00000 12,500.00

0475 E425 73  2

REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND
INLETS

5.000

EA

1,250.00000 6,250.00 780.00000 3,900.00 1,250.00000 6,250.00

0480 E425 73  3

FRAME AND GRATE  (F&I)

1.000

EA

1,000.00000 1,000.00 1,300.00000 1,300.00 2,250.00000 2,250.00

0485 E425 73  4

RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE

1.000

EA

550.00000 550.00 260.00000 260.00 950.00000 950.00

0490 E425 73  5

CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS
(MANUAL)

10.000

EA

150.00000 1,500.00 78.00000 780.00 1,250.00000 12,500.00

0495 E425 73  6

SECURE MANHOLE / INLET LIDS

1.000

EA

550.00000 550.00 520.00000 520.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0500 E425 73  7

MANHOLE FRAME & COVER

2.000

EA

1,500.00000 3,000.00 1,035.00000 2,070.00 2,500.00000 5,000.00

0505 E425 73  8

MANHOLE COVER

2.000

EA

1,500.00000 3,000.00 520.00000 1,040.00 2,000.00000 4,000.00

0510 E430 94  1

DESILT PIPE, 0 to 24"

1,000.000

LF

12.00000 12,000.00 5.00000 5,000.00 25.00000 25,000.00

0515 E430 94  2

DESILT PIPE, 25-36"

500.000

LF

15.00000 7,500.00 15.00000 7,500.00 40.00000 20,000.00

0520 E430 94  3

DESILT PIPE, 37-48"

500.000

LF

17.00000 8,500.00 25.00000 12,500.00 65.00000 32,500.00

0525 E430 94  4

DESILT PIPE, 49-60"

100.000

LF

20.00000 2,000.00 45.00000 4,500.00 125.00000 12,500.00

0530 E430 94  5

DESILT PIPE, 61" OR GREATER

100.000

LF

25.00000 2,500.00 55.00000 5,500.00 150.00000 15,000.00

0535 E430949 16

DESILTING PIPE (UNDERDRAIN) (6")

100.000

LF

7.00000 700.00 10.00000 1,000.00 20.00000 2,000.00

0540 E431  1 21

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 0-24”

1,000.000

LF

160.00000 160,000.00 180.00000 180,000.00 210.00000 210,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0545 E431  1 22

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 25-36”

500.000

LF

240.00000 120,000.00 250.00000 125,000.00 250.00000 125,000.00

0550 E431  1 23

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 37-48”

300.000

LF

400.00000 120,000.00 350.00000 105,000.00 450.00000 135,000.00

0555 E431  1 24

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 49-60”

100.000

LF

725.00000 72,500.00 1,150.00000 115,000.00 600.00000 60,000.00

0560 E431  1 25

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 61” AND
GREATER

100.000

LF

900.00000 90,000.00 1,500.00000 150,000.00 750.00000 75,000.00

0565 E431  1 31

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 0-24”

100.000

LF

160.00000 16,000.00 160.00000 16,000.00 210.00000 21,000.00

0570 E431  1 32

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 25-36”

100.000

LF

250.00000 25,000.00 250.00000 25,000.00 250.00000 25,000.00

0575 E431  1 33

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 37-48”

100.000

LF

400.00000 40,000.00 350.00000 35,000.00 450.00000 45,000.00

0580 E431  1 34

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 49-60”

75.000

LF

725.00000 54,375.00 1,150.00000 86,250.00 600.00000 45,000.00

0585 E431  1 35

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 61” AND
GREATER

75.000

LF

900.00000 67,500.00 1,500.00000 112,500.00 750.00000 56,250.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0590 E432  4

STORM SEWER INSPECTION (VIDEO
CAMERA)

1,000.000

LF

7.00000 7,000.00 10.00000 10,000.00 6.50000 6,500.00

0595 E522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE,
4"

10.000

SY

100.00000 1,000.00 160.00000 1,600.00 100.00000 1,000.00

0600 E522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE,
6"

10.000

SY

125.00000 1,250.00 225.00000 2,250.00 135.00000 1,350.00

0605 E524  1  1

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIR

5.000

CY

1,250.00000 6,250.00 250.00000 1,250.00 1,250.00000 6,250.00

0610 E524  2  1

CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT REPAIR

5.000

CY

1,500.00000 7,500.00 250.00000 1,250.00 1,250.00000 6,250.00

0615 E575  1

SODDING

100.000

SY

30.00000 3,000.00 20.00000 2,000.00 10.00000 1,000.00

$1,377,350.00$1,342,305.00 $1,346,614.87Section Totals:0001 ASPHALT REPAIR
(MANUAL) (TN)

$1,342,305.00 $1,346,614.87 1,377,350.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0005 0102  3

COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR
TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY
MAINTENANCE

10.000

CY

52.00000 520.00 400.00000 4,000.00

0010 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

10.000

HR

100.00000 1,000.00 150.00000 1,500.00

0015 0102 71 13

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW
PROFILE, CONCRETE

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 300.00000 3,000.00

0020 0102 71 15

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I,
ANCHORED

10.000

LF

45.00000 450.00 300.00000 3,000.00

0025 0102 71 16

TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE
STANDING

10.000

LF

42.00000 420.00 500.00000 5,000.00

0030 0102 71 26

TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE,
FREE STANDING

10.000

LF

12.00000 120.00 300.00000 3,000.00

0035 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

50.000

LF

8.00000 400.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0040 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

15.000

LF

18.00000 270.00 100.00000 1,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0045 0104 12

STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON
REINFORCED PVC

15.000

LF

18.00000 270.00 100.00000 1,500.00

0050 0104 18

INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM

5.000

EA

85.00000 425.00 450.00000 2,250.00

0055 0110  4 10

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE

10.000

SY

50.00000 500.00 500.00000 5,000.00

0060 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

55.00000 550.00 150.00000 1,500.00

0065 0120  3

LATERAL DITCH EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

25.00000 250.00 100.00000 1,000.00

0070 0120  5

CHANNEL EXCAVATION

10.000

CY

40.00000 400.00 350.00000 3,500.00

0075 0120  6

EMBANKMENT

10.000

CY

52.65000 526.50 500.00000 5,000.00

0080 0121 70  2

FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE
CONTRACTS ONLY

10.000

CY

750.00000 7,500.00 900.00000 9,000.00

0085 0173 71

DRILLING HOLES FOR PRESSURE
GROUTING

50.000

EA

250.00000 12,500.00 150.00000 7,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0090 0173 76

GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION

100.000

LF

90.00000 9,000.00 500.00000 50,000.00

0095 0339  1

MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT

1.000

TN

650.00000 650.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0100 0400  2  1

CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS

5.000

CY

1,800.00000 9,000.00 3,000.00000 15,000.00

0105 0411  2

CRACKS INJECT & SEAL-
STRUCTURES REHAB

50.000

LF

110.00000 5,500.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0110 0425  1521

INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C,<10'

1.000

EA

15,000.00000 15,000.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00

0115 0425  4

INLETS, ADJUST

1.000

EA

2,500.00000 2,500.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

0120 0425  5

MANHOLE, ADJUST

1.000

EA

3,500.00000 3,500.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

0125 0425  8

DRAINAGE STRUCTURES,
MISCELLANEOUS, ADJUST

1.000

EA

7,500.00000 7,500.00 8,000.00000 8,000.00

0130 0425 11

MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE

1.000

EA

5,000.00000 5,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0135 0425 14  1

GRATE FOR EXISTING DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL

1.000

SF

2,250.00000 2,250.00 1,100.00000 1,100.00

0140 0425 15 41

INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET

1.000

EA

6,500.00000 6,500.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0145 0425 15 42

INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM
INLET

1.000

EA

3,500.00000 3,500.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

0150 0425 15 51

INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET

1.000

EA

8,000.00000 8,000.00 8,000.00000 8,000.00

0155 0425 15 52

INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM
INLET

1.000

EA

6,000.00000 6,000.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00

0160 0425 78

INLET CAP, PRECAST

1.000

EA

8,500.00000 8,500.00 8,000.00000 8,000.00

0165 0425 82

REPLACE GRATE

1.000

EA

1,400.00000 1,400.00 3,500.00000 3,500.00

0170 0430 95  1

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 0 - 24"

50.000

LF

52.00000 2,600.00 250.00000 12,500.00

0175 0430 95  2

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 25 -
36"

50.000

LF

56.00000 2,800.00 300.00000 15,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0180 0430 95  3

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 37-48"

50.000

LF

57.00000 2,850.00 350.00000 17,500.00

0185 0430 95  4

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 49-60"

50.000

LF

59.00000 2,950.00 400.00000 20,000.00

0190 0430 95  5

OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 61"
AND GREATER

50.000

LF

80.00000 4,000.00 450.00000 22,500.00

0195 0430 96

DRAINAGE PIPE REPAIR- CONCRETE
COLLAR AT JOINT

2.000

EA

5,000.00000 10,000.00 4,500.00000 9,000.00

0200 0430175115

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD

5.000

LF

200.00000 1,000.00 250.00000 1,250.00

0205 0430175118

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD

5.000

LF

285.00000 1,425.00 275.00000 1,375.00

0210 0430175124

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD

5.000

LF

325.00000 1,625.00 300.00000 1,500.00

0215 0430175130

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 30"S/CD

5.000

LF

375.00000 1,875.00 350.00000 1,750.00

0220 0430175136

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 36"S/CD

5.000

LF

485.00000 2,425.00 450.00000 2,250.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0225 0430175142

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 42"S/CD

5.000

LF

520.00000 2,600.00 550.00000 2,750.00

0230 0430175148

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 48"S/CD

5.000

LF

550.00000 2,750.00 650.00000 3,250.00

0235 0430175154

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 54"S/CD

5.000

LF

650.00000 3,250.00 700.00000 3,500.00

0240 0430175160

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 60"S/CD

5.000

LF

675.00000 3,375.00 850.00000 4,250.00

0245 0430175166

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 66"S/CD

5.000

LF

695.00000 3,475.00 1,050.00000 5,250.00

0250 0430175172

PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL,
ROUND, 72"S/CD

5.000

LF

795.00000 3,975.00 1,250.00000 6,250.00

0255 0430175218

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 18"S/CD

5.000

LF

210.00000 1,050.00 400.00000 2,000.00

0260 0430175224

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL
MATERIAL,OTHER SHAPE-ELIP/ARCH,
24"S/CD

5.000

LF

225.00000 1,125.00 550.00000 2,750.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0265 0430821 23

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 15" STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

450.00000 2,250.00 6,500.00000 32,500.00

0270 0430821 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER

40.000

EA

490.00000 19,600.00 7,150.00000 286,000.00

0275 0430821 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER

40.000

EA

490.00000 19,600.00 7,800.00000 312,000.00

0280 0430821 33

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 30" STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

555.00000 5,550.00 7,800.00000 78,000.00

0285 0430821 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 36" STORM SEWER

25.000

EA

555.00000 13,875.00 9,100.00000 227,500.00

0290 0430821 40

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 42", STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

575.00000 5,750.00 9,100.00000 91,000.00

0295 0430821 41

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 48", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

595.00000 2,975.00 10,075.00000 50,375.00

0300 0430821 42

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 54", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

705.00000 3,525.00 12,350.00000 61,750.00

0305 0430821 43

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, 60", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

1,200.00000 6,000.00 15,600.00000 78,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0310 0430821 61

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE
JOINT, >60", STORM SEWER

5.000

EA

1,300.00000 6,500.00 15,600.00000 78,000.00

0315 0430950

DESILTING CONCRETE BOX CULVERT

100.000

CY

475.00000 47,500.00 500.00000 50,000.00

0320 0430990

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE

1.000

EA

5,000.00000 5,000.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00

0325 0430991  1

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB-
MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

5.000

CY

2,500.00000 12,500.00 10,000.00000 50,000.00

0330 0432  3  2

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 18"

1.000

EA

925.00000 925.00 11,700.00000 11,700.00

0335 0432  3  4

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 24"

1.000

EA

1,225.00000 1,225.00 11,700.00000 11,700.00

0340 0432  3  6

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 36"

1.000

EA

1,500.00000 1,500.00 13,000.00000 13,000.00

0345 0432  3  8

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 48"

1.000

EA

2,250.00000 2,250.00 13,000.00000 13,000.00

0350 0432  3 11

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, NON-
TEST, 60"

1.000

EA

2,500.00000 2,500.00 16,250.00000 16,250.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0355 0433  1

CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, MANHOLE /
INLET

1.000

EA

1,800.00000 1,800.00 19,500.00000 19,500.00

0360 0440  1 20

UNDERDRAIN, TYPE II

50.000

LF

42.00000 2,100.00 565.00000 28,250.00

0365 0520  1  7

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 250.00000 2,500.00

0370 0520  1 10

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F

10.000

LF

55.00000 550.00 275.00000 2,750.00

0375 0530  1100

RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS

5.000

CY

900.00000 4,500.00 2,000.00000 10,000.00

0380 0530 74

BEDDING STONE

5.000

TN

285.00000 1,425.00 500.00000 2,500.00

0385 0571  1 12

PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 2

20.000

SY

45.00000 900.00 100.00000 2,000.00

0390 0711 13101

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 6"  MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

0.250

GM

3,000.00000 750.00 10,000.00000 2,500.00

0395 0711 13122

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 8"  MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

LF

28.00000 1,400.00 100.00000 5,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0400 0711 13123

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SOLID, 12" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

LF

30.00000 1,500.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0405 0711 13131

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY, WHITE,
SKIP, 6" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

0.250

GM

8,000.00000 2,000.00 10,000.00000 2,500.00

0410 0711 13201

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

0.250

GM

8,500.00000 2,125.00 10,000.00000 2,500.00

0415 0711 13222

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

50.000

LF

30.00000 1,500.00 50.00000 2,500.00

0420 0711 13231

THERMOPLASTIC, HOT SPRAY,
YELLOW, SKIP, 6" MAINTENANCE USE
ONLY

0.250

GM

8,500.00000 2,125.00 10,000.00000 2,500.00

0425 0906173100

SINGLE COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION

200.000

GA

180.00000 36,000.00 100.00000 20,000.00

0430 0906173200

TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION

100.000

LB

24.00000 2,400.00 100.00000 10,000.00

0435 E101  1  1

MOBILIZATION

10.000

LO

8,000.00000 80,000.00 5,000.00000 50,000.00

Page 25 of 31Tabulation of Bids

Contract:001 E7U69-R0Call Order:November 12, 2025Letting: 07251112

02/09/2026Florida Department of Transportation



Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0440 E101 72

MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY
RESPONSE)

2.000

EA

15,000.00000 30,000.00 8,500.00000 17,000.00

0445 E104  1  1

SAND FILL FOR EROSION REPAIR

10.000

CY

110.00000 1,100.00 300.00000 3,000.00

0450 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

0.500

AC

20,000.00000 10,000.00 15,000.00000 7,500.00

0455 E110 70

REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

10.000

SY

75.00000 750.00 125.00000 1,250.00

0460 E120 10  1

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(SPREAD)

75.000

LF

10.00000 750.00 50.00000 3,750.00

0465 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH  (HAUL)

75.000

LF

20.00000 1,500.00 85.00000 6,375.00

0470 E425 73  1

CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS
(MECHANICAL)

10.000

EA

1,250.00000 12,500.00 2,000.00000 20,000.00

0475 E425 73  2

REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND
INLETS

5.000

EA

1,800.00000 9,000.00 3,000.00000 15,000.00

0480 E425 73  3

FRAME AND GRATE  (F&I)

1.000

EA

1,475.00000 1,475.00 4,000.00000 4,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0485 E425 73  4

RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE

1.000

EA

700.00000 700.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00

0490 E425 73  5

CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS
(MANUAL)

10.000

EA

750.00000 7,500.00 1,500.00000 15,000.00

0495 E425 73  6

SECURE MANHOLE / INLET LIDS

1.000

EA

1,000.00000 1,000.00 3,500.00000 3,500.00

0500 E425 73  7

MANHOLE FRAME & COVER

2.000

EA

2,000.00000 4,000.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00

0505 E425 73  8

MANHOLE COVER

2.000

EA

1,800.00000 3,600.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00

0510 E430 94  1

DESILT PIPE, 0 to 24"

1,000.000

LF

15.00000 15,000.00 50.00000 50,000.00

0515 E430 94  2

DESILT PIPE, 25-36"

500.000

LF

14.75000 7,375.00 50.00000 25,000.00

0520 E430 94  3

DESILT PIPE, 37-48"

500.000

LF

15.75000 7,875.00 50.00000 25,000.00

0525 E430 94  4

DESILT PIPE, 49-60"

100.000

LF

40.00000 4,000.00 75.00000 7,500.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0530 E430 94  5

DESILT PIPE, 61" OR GREATER

100.000

LF

75.00000 7,500.00 75.00000 7,500.00

0535 E430949 16

DESILTING PIPE (UNDERDRAIN) (6")

100.000

LF

9.00000 900.00 100.00000 10,000.00

0540 E431  1 21

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 0-24”

1,000.000

LF

155.00000 155,000.00 217.50000 217,500.00

0545 E431  1 22

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 25-36”

500.000

LF

285.00000 142,500.00 382.50000 191,250.00

0550 E431  1 23

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 37-48”

300.000

LF

325.00000 97,500.00 487.50000 146,250.00

0555 E431  1 24

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 49-60”

100.000

LF

700.00000 70,000.00 900.00000 90,000.00

0560 E431  1 25

PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 61” AND
GREATER

100.000

LF

900.00000 90,000.00 1,800.00000 180,000.00

0565 E431  1 31

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 0-24”

100.000

LF

175.00000 17,500.00 217.50000 21,750.00

0570 E431  1 32

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 25-36”

100.000

LF

295.00000 29,500.00 382.50000 38,250.00
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QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0575 E431  1 33

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 37-48”

100.000

LF

355.00000 35,500.00 487.50000 48,750.00

0580 E431  1 34

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 49-60”

75.000

LF

725.00000 54,375.00 900.00000 67,500.00

0585 E431  1 35

PIPE LINER, SLIP LINER, 61” AND
GREATER

75.000

LF

1,000.00000 75,000.00 1,800.00000 135,000.00

0590 E432  4

STORM SEWER INSPECTION (VIDEO
CAMERA)

1,000.000

LF

9.00000 9,000.00 25.00000 25,000.00

0595 E522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE,
4"

10.000

SY

175.00000 1,750.00 350.00000 3,500.00

0600 E522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE,
6"

10.000

SY

180.00000 1,800.00 450.00000 4,500.00

0605 E524  1  1

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIR

5.000

CY

40.00000 200.00 1,500.00000 7,500.00

0610 E524  2  1

CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT REPAIR

5.000

CY

40.00000 200.00 1,800.00000 9,000.00
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(5) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TNSECTION:

0615 E575  1

SODDING

100.000

SY

15.00000 1,500.00 30.00000 3,000.00

$1,384,101.50 $3,410,375.00Section Totals:0001 ASPHALT REPAIR
(MANUAL) (TN)

$1,384,101.50 $3,410,375.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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